GOLF FORE AFRICA
Monday, June 29, 2020
SLEEPY HOLLOW COUNTRY CLUB

EAST COAST GOLF CLASSIC

PRESENTING SPONSOR

Sponsor name recognition at lunch

Banner at reception with company logo and thank you

Includes 1 foursome with FIRST choice of 2 LPGA professionals
Includes 2 night stay at Sleepy Hollow for Sunday & Monday nights
Includes a round of golf with Betsy King on Sunday

DIAMOND SPONSOR (3 available)
« Sponsor name recognition at lunch
« Banner at reception with company logo and thank you
« Includes 1 foursome with choice of 2 LPGA professionals after Presenting Sponsor

FOURSOME SPONSOR
« Includes 1 foursome at event

INDIVIDUAL GOLF PARTICIPANT
« Includes 1 playing spot in event

PUTTING GREEN SPONSOR
. Signage on putting green with logo or name
« Recognition at awards ceremony
« Does not include golf

DRIVING RANGE SPONSOR
. Signage on driving range with company logo and thank you
« Recognition at awards ceremony
« Does not include golf

$50,000

$25,000

$12,000

$3,000

$1,500

$1,500

32531 N. Scottsdale Rd. Suite 105, Box 101, Scottsdale, AZ 85266 | 480.284.5818 |

golfforeafrica.org



