



GOLF FORE AFRICA EAST COAST GOLF CLASSIC

Monday, June 29, 2020 SLEEPY HOLLOW COUNTRY CLUB

 PRESENTING SPONSOR Sponsor name recognition at lunch Banner at reception with company logo and thank you Includes 1 foursome with FIRST choice of 2 LPGA professionals Includes 2 night stay at Sleepy Hollow for Sunday & Monday nights Includes a round of golf with Betsy King on Sunday 	\$50,000
 DIAMOND SPONSOR (3 available) Sponsor name recognition at lunch Banner at reception with company logo and thank you Includes 1 foursome with choice of 2 LPGA professionals after Presenting Sponsor 	\$25,000
FOURSOME SPONSOR • Includes 1 foursome at event	\$12,000
 INDIVIDUAL GOLF PARTICIPANT Includes 1 playing spot in event 	\$3,000
 PUTTING GREEN SPONSOR Signage on putting green with logo or name Recognition at awards ceremony Does not include golf 	\$1,500
 DRIVING RANGE SPONSOR Signage on driving range with company logo and thank you Recognition at awards ceremony Does not include golf 	\$1,500